Sunday, March 20, 2022

2022 Aliso Niguel High School Show

@ Aliso Niguel High School in Aliso Viejo, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/15/22)

CLASS

JH AAA
JH AAA
JH AAA

HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA

HS A
HS A
HS A
HS A
HS A
HS A
HS A
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SCHOOL

Kraemer Middle School
Alvarado Intermediate School
Bellflower Middle School

BREAK

Canyon High School (JV)
Godinez Fundamental High School
Northwood High School
Santa Ana High School
Laguna Hills High School
Buena Park High School
Bishop Amat Memorial High School
Portola High School
Temescal Canyon High School

BREAK

San Clemente High School
Azusa High School
Troy High School
Costa Mesa High School
Fountain Valley High School (JV)
Tustin High School
University High School

JH & HS AWARDS

PERFORM

9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM

9:21 AM

9:30 AM
9:37 AM
9:44 AM
9:51 AM
9:58 AM
10:05 AM
10:12 AM
10:19 AM
10:26 AM

10:33 AM

10:42 AM
10:49 AM
10:56 AM
11:03 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM

11:55 AM



Sunday, March 20, 2022
2022 Aliso Niguel High School Show
@ Aliso Niguel High School in Aliso Viejo, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/15/22)

CLASS SCHOOL PERFORM
SAAA La Quinta High School 12:25 PM
SAAA El Dorado High School (A) 12:32 PM
SAAA El Modena High School 12:39 PM
SAAA North Torrance High School 12:46 PM
SAAA Irvine High School 12:53 PM
SAAA Villa Park High School 1:00 PM
SAAA Capistrano Valley High School 1:07 PM
SAAA Millikan High School 1:14 PM

BREAK 1:21 PM
SAA Fallbrook High School 1:30 PM
SAA Aliso Niguel High School 1:46 PM
SAA Rowland High School 1:54 PM
BREAK 2:02 PM
SA Trabuco Hills High School 2:10 PM
SA Huntington Beach High School 2:18 PM
SA Fountain Valley High School (Varsity) 2:26 PM
SA Canyon High School (OC) 2:34 PM
SA Fontana High School 2:42 PM
SA Bellflower High School 2:50 PM
BREAK 2:58 PM
SO Valencia High School (Placentia) 3:03 PM
(0] Vox Artium 3:12PM
A & OPEN AWARDS 3:45 PM
Equipment Jenny Barker
Movement Jason Herrington
Design Analysis Lorraine Kohagen
General Effect 1 Brian Murphy
General Effect 2 Randy Nelson (CJ)
Timing & Penalties Jonathan Chang
Chief Judge Randy Nelson
Audio Tech De'Vaughn Ladmirault
Announcer Thom Willett
Contest Director Lori Aguirre
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