Sunday, March 20, 2022 2022 Aliso Niguel High School Show @ Aliso Niguel High School in Aliso Viejo, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/15/22)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
JH AAA	Kraemer Middle School	9:00 AM
JH AAA	Alvarado Intermediate School	9:07 AM
JH AAA	Bellflower Middle School	9:14 AM
	BREAK	9:21 AM
HS AA	Canyon High School (JV)	9:30 AM
HS AA	Godinez Fundamental High School	9:37 AM
HS AA	Northwood High School	9:44 AM
HS AA	Santa Ana High School	9:51 AM
HS AA	Laguna Hills High School	9:58 AM
HS AA	Buena Park High School	10:05 AM
HS AA	Bishop Amat Memorial High School	10:12 AM
HS AA	Portola High School	10:19 AM
HS AA	Temescal Canyon High School	10:26 AM
	BREAK	10:33 AM
HS A	San Clemente High School	10:42 AM
HS A	Azusa High School	10:49 AM
HS A	Troy High School	10:56 AM
HS A	Costa Mesa High School	11:03 AM
HS A	Fountain Valley High School (JV)	11:10 AM
HS A	Tustin High School	11:17 AM
HS A	University High School	11:24 AM
	JH & HS AWARDS	11:55 AM

Sunday, March 20, 2022 2022 Aliso Niguel High School Show @ Aliso Niguel High School in Aliso Viejo, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/15/22)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
SAAA	La Quinta High School	12:25 PM
SAAA	El Dorado High School (A)	12:32 PM
SAAA	El Modena High School	12:39 PM
SAAA	North Torrance High School	12:46 PM
SAAA	Irvine High School	12:53 PM
SAAA	Villa Park High School	1:00 PM
SAAA	Capistrano Valley High School	1:07 PM
SAAA	Millikan High School	1:14 PM
	BREAK	1:21 PM
SAA	Fallbrook High School	1:30 PM
SAA	Aliso Niguel High School	1:46 PM
SAA	Rowland High School	1:54 PM
	BREAK	2:02 PM
SA	Trabuco Hills High School	2:10 PM
SA	Huntington Beach High School	2:18 PM
SA	Fountain Valley High School (Varsity)	2:26 PM
SA	Canyon High School (OC)	2:34 PM
SA	Fontana High School	2:42 PM
SA	Bellflower High School	2:50 PM
	BREAK	2:58 PM
SO	Valencia High School (Placentia)	3:03 PM
IO	Vox Artium	3:12 PM
	A & OPEN AWARDS	3:45 PM
Equipment	Jenny Barker	
Movement	Jason Herrington	
Design Analysis	Lorraine Kohagen	
General Effect 1 General Effect 2	Brian Murphy Randy Nelson (CJ)	
Timing & Penalties	Jonathan Chang	
Chief Judge	Randy Nelson	
Audio Tech	De'Vaughn Ladmirault	
Announcer	Thom Willett	
Contest Director	Lori Aguirre	

